
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

41 

11 

66 

20 

62 

69 

85 

Name 

Trevor Hopwood 

Thomas Riley 

Bill Watts 

Steve Owens 

Thomas Kirchman 

Mark Saviet 

Nelson Dupuis 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

261077 

323160_1 

320717 

351754 

236545 

48669_1 

469714 

Best Tm 

1:17.750 

1:18.792 

1:18.971 

1:19.322 

1:20.130 

1:21.784 

1:27.448 

Diff 

1.042 

1.221 

1.572 

2.380 

4.034 

9.698 

Best Speed 

78.714 

77.673 

77.497 

77.154 

76.376 

74.831 

69.984 

In Lap 

9 

4 

5 

9 

10 

5 

5 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SpecRacerFord/Blue/Gray 

SCCA Enterprises spec racer ford mazda/blue / orange 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Red 

SCCA SRF/Yellow/Black 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3/Yellow/Purple 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/blue + silver 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/white 

Sorted on best lap time
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Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Grp 2 - SRF3 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 9:20:49 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/7/2018 09:20 AM 

New England Region

New England Majors @ TSMP

Qualifying Results


